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2 tie
2 tie
2 tie

7 tie
7 tie
7 tie
7 tie
7 tie
12 tie

ABBY SINGHATEH
KAYLA LOWE

LORI FOWLER
CAHLI MASIARCZYK
MADELYNE KOOP
DANA MCCORMACK
KRIS DEHLINGER

KATHLEEN MCKENZIE

COLLEEN COUSINS
BECKY SCHMIDT
SONYA MOSQUEDA
RACHEAL LINDSEY

ABBY SINGHATEH
ASHLEE DOUGLAS
AUBREY CORNETT
LORI FOWLER
RACHEAL LINDSEY
MADELYNE KOOP
RUTH WILLIAMS
COLLEEN COUSINS
LESLIE MCCOY

KATHLEEN MCKENZIE

TAMI HUGHES
JANA VALENTINE

HALEY PITKO
SUNNY VALENTINE
TAYLYN SCHWARTZ
BRANDI FOX
JENNY HURT

DIDI MOUER
LINDSAY SOWDER
LIZ DAVIS

HALEY MILNER
RACHEAL LINDSEY
MADELYNE KOOP
BAILEE BARRETT

ESMERALDA IBARRA

ASHLEY MARTELL
ASHLEN SCHWARTZ
KYLIE VINSON
CHELSEY HEWITT
LESLIE COLLINGE
AUDREY LAWSON
LEAH RAMSEY
LISA GRITZ
RANDEE CORNS
MIRANDA MOORE
MEAGAN MILNER

DISTANCE YEAR

41'10 1/2"
38'11/2"
37' 10"
35' 4"
34'81/4"
33'83/4"
33' 8"

33' 4"
33'2"
33'1"
32'71/2"
31'10"

120' 5"
116' 3"
111' 9"
110' 2"
108' 11"
106'10"
105' 9"
104' 9"
103' 4 1/2"
98'31/2"
96'91/2"
93' 7"

134' 5"
119' 3"
112" 1"
111

109' 8"
109' 8"
105' 8"
105' 5"
105' 4"
104' 3 3/4"
104'11/2"
102" 11"

HEIGHT
9'1"
8'6"
8'6"
8'6"

g
7'6"
7
7
7
7
7
6'6"

2022
2007
1987
2014
2018
1981
1980
2010
1983
2017
1987
1996

2022
2004
2009
1987
1996
2018
1983
1983
1989
2010
1982
2006

2012
2003
2010
2004
1999
2012
1998
2000
2006
1997
2018
2009

2006
2007
2010
2018
2009
2007
2002
2005
2005
2010
2011
2001
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3 tie
3 tie

9 tie
9 tie
9 tie
9 tie
10
11

NAME

MAGGIE MILLER
SHELBY WELSH
GINA MARIANI
DAWN PITKO
SHAWNA NUTTER
LORI RUSSELL
SARAH PHELAN

TRISTA TEICHGRAEBER

CHAZNI PTACEK
TAMI STEVER
DEBBIE EMBERLING
JENNIFER WILLIS

SARAH PHELAN
MAGGIE MILLER
HALEY PITKO
LINDSAY SOWDER
TAE GREEN
SHELBY COULTER
ABBY BROWN
ASHLEE DOUGLAS
BRITTANY REED
TAYLYN SCHWARTZ

MADISON DEHLINGER

LISA GRITZ

SHARI PITKO

PAT BAHR
BROOKLYN PTACEK
DANA MCCORMACK
SUNNY VALENTINE
JENNIFER WILLIS
ASHLEY MARTELL
KRISTIN EVENSON
BROOKLYN PTACEK
LORI LARCOM
MELISSA TETER

12 tie KAYLA RADER
12 tie TERRI LEVIEUX

DISTANCE
16'51/2"
16' 4 1/4"
15' 9 3/4"
15' 8 3/4"
15'7 1/2"
15'6"

15' 5 3/4"
15'31/4"
15' 3"
15'2 1/4"
14' 10 1/4"
14' 9 3/4"

35'6"
34'1/2"
32' 6"
31'111/4"
31' 5"
31'21/2"
31'1"

30' 6 3/4"
30' 5"
29'61/2"
29' 5"
28'101/2"

HEIGHT
5'7"
5'6"
5'4"
5'4"
5'2"

5
5
5
5
4'11"
4' 10"
4' 8"
4' 8"

YEAR
2022
2019
1976
1987
1985
1982
2003
2002
2019
1983
1976
1997

2003
2022
2010
1997
2021
1993
2004
2004
2005
2009
2016
2005

1986
1984
2022
1981
2000
1998
2006
2005
2019
1991
1987
2007
1982



